Innovations in Wound Care
29 November 2024

Y
&
BAAPSNA

THE BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF AESTHETIC
PLASTIC SURGEONS NURSES & ASSOCIATES

The Royal College of Surgeons of England, London, WC2A 3PE

Faculty:

Amanda Rushton

Tissue Viability Nurse Specialist Lead, The London Clinic

Gaby de Luca Tissue Viability Nurse Specialist Lead Guys & St Thomas NHS Trust
Roz McGinty Advanced Clinical Nurse Specialist in Wound Care, London

Dr Gadi Borkow MedCu Technologies

Speaker TBC One Hype

Kate Hurring Smith & Nephew

Ben Sharples Belle

*Programme

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:00

11:25

12:00

12:20

13:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:30

16:45

Registration & Coffee

Welcome & Introductions

Sutures — Which suture and why

Using topical Carboxy to improve patient outcomes

Coffee Break

Use of Copper in acute & chronic wounds

Panel Q&A

Use of Pico Vacuum Assisted Dressing

The impact hyperbaric oxygen on tissue repair

Panel Q&A

Lunch

Nutrition and the specifics of co-morbidity in wound healing
Common complications in aesthetic cases — a case study presentation
Coffee Break

Wound dressing in action — indications, practicalities & cost benefits
BAAPSNA Membership

Panel Q&A

Ben Sharples

Dr Gadi Borkow

Kate Hurring

One Hype

Amanda Rushton

Roz McGinty

Gaby de Luca
Isobel Wood & Roz

Gaby, Amanda, Roz



17:00 Close of Meeting

*This programme is subject to change without notice.



