

Innovations in Wound Care 29 November 2024 The Royal College of Surgeons of England, London, WC2A 3PE

Faculty:

	Amanda Rushton Gaby de Luca Roz McGinty Dr Gadi Borkow Speaker TBC Kate Hurring Ben Sharples	Tissue Viability Nurse Specialist Lead, The Tissue Viability Nurse Specialist Lead Guys Advanced Clinical Nurse Specialist in Wou MedCu Technologies One Hype Smith & Nephew Belle	& St Thomas NHS Trust
*Programme			
9:00	Registration & Coffee		
9:15	Welcome & Introductions		
9:30	Sutures – Which suture and why		
9:50	Using topical Carboxy to improve patient outcomes		Ben Sharples
10:10	Coffee Break		
10:30	Use of Copper in acute & chronic wounds		Dr Gadi Borkow
10:50	Panel Q&A		
11:00	Use of Pico Vacuum Assisted Dressing		Kate Hurring
11:25	The impact hyperbaric oxygen on tissue repair		One Hype
12:00	Panel Q&A		
12:20	Lunch		
13:30	Nutrition and the specifics of co-morbidity in wound healing		Amanda Rushton
14:30	Common complications in aesthetic cases – a case study presentation		Roz McGinty
15:00	Coffee Break		
15:30	Wound dressing in action – ir	ndications, practicalities & cost benefits	Gaby de Luca
16:30	BAAPSNA Membership		Isobel Wood & Roz
16:45	Panel Q&A		Gaby, Amanda, Roz

17:00 Close of Meeting

*This programme is subject to change without notice.